MERCRUISER (7.4L BRAVO [MPIIGEM. V1) GM 4548 1338-2000]
Serial Mbr Range: 0LO10003 THRU Or024330 ()

¥ ELECTRICAL BRACKET AND COMPOMEMTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

Footnote

1 8617157 1|BRACKET-ELECTRICAL COMPOMN| 1 [5/W OLOSE00T AMD UF) MEFI-3 |1
2 B8E1535T |MODULE ASSEMBLY-SPARK COM1
3 12 205833 WASHER 2
4 i 805562 |WUT-LOCK, 2
5 83 9E158T |SOLEMOID-5TARTER 1
B 10 28635 SCREW [1/4-20 5/8 IN.) 1
i 16 205453 5TUD 2
g2 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [1/4 1M.) 2
3 i 94330[NUT [1/4-20] 2
10 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 2
1 1 EE219|MUT [H#10-32) 2
12 25 97861 |INSULATOR-STARTER SOLEWOI |1
13 g8 806350 BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP] 1
14 10 63513 SCREW [#10-32% 343 1N, 2
15 13 26936| LOCKMWASHER (#10) 2
16 10 57583 SCREW [HE-32 3/ 1N 2
17 2E1736R 1|MODULE-ECM 1
17 86173608 1|MODULE-ECM 1
17 BE1736R 1 |MODULE-ECH 1
17 BE173ER 1|MODULE-ECM 1
17 8617207 2|MODULE-ECM 1 [5/W OLOSE00T AMD UF) MEFI-3 |1
18 10 FEBIE|SCREW [1/4-20 % 1-1/41N.] 2
18 10 28636 | SCREW/ [1/4-20 % 3/4) 3 [5/N OLOSE00T AND UF) MEFI-3 |1
19 12 20533 WASHER 2
20 10 29198 SCREW [5/16-18% FAIN.) 1
21 805704 | FUSE [15 AMP) 1
21 205703 FUSE [10 AMF) 1
22 4260024 3| COMTROLLER-MERCATHODE |1
23 12 56681 [WASHER 2
24 1 46438 | MUT [H#10-32) 2
25 1A EE213|MUT [#10-32] 4
26 10 E25E3| SCREW 1
27 BO70SFT |RELAY-FUEL PUMP 1
27 BO7OSFT [RELAYHGHITION SYSTEM 1




